Stichting Prothumia
KvK nummer 41194736

Balans per 31 december 2021

ACTIEF

VLOTTENDE ACTIVA

Liquide middelen

SNS 7062 68 € 1.168,35
SNS 7653 16 € 21,64
ING 7982 34 € 38,35
ING Spaar € -
Exploitatierekening 2021

Ontvangen giften en bijdragen

Bestedingen aan Projecten € 20.366,52
Kantoorkosten € 73,95
Bankkosten en rente € 267,68

Exploitatie Resultaat

31-12-2021

€ 1.228,34

€ 16.930,77

€ 20.708,15

€ -3.777,38

PASSIEF
Stichtings Kapitaal
Algemene Res 1-1

Exploitatieresultaat
Algemene Res 31-12

31-12-2021

€ 5.005,72

€ -3.777,38

€ 1.228,34

€ 1.228,34



